The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
N Male to N Male Right Angle Low Loss Cable
300 Inch Length Using LMR-240-UF Coax
PE3W03376-300
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  N Male

•	 84% Phase Velocity
•	 Double Shielded
•	 TPE Jacket
LMR-240-UF
0.240
0 [6.1]
�JACKET
�SHIELD
OUTER
CONDUCTOR
STRANDED CENTER
CONDUCTOR
Applications
•	 General Purpose •	 Laboratory Use
Description
Pasternack's PE3W03376-300 type N male to type N male right angle 300 inch cable using LMR-240-UF coax is part of our full line of RF
components available for same-day shipping. Pasternack's flexible RF cable assemblies are ideal for applications where tight bends and
flexure are required. This Pasternack type N to type N cable assembly has a male to male gender configuration with 50 ohm flexible LMR-
240-UF coax. The PE3W03376-300 type N male to type N male cable assembly operates to 6 GHz. The right angle type N interface on the
LMR-240-UF cable allows for easier connections in tight spaces. The double shielding of this Pasternack cable assembly provides excellent

DC Resistance Outer Conductor 3.89 [12.76] Ohms/1000ft [Ohms/Km]
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
N Male to N Male Right Angle Low Loss Cable
300 Inch Length Using LMR-240-UF Coax
PE3W03376-300
Electrical Specifications
Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Jacket Spark 5,000 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 250 500 1000 2500 6000 MHz
0.046 0.066 0.096 0.155 0.244 dB/ft
0.16 0.22 0.32 0.51 0.81 dB/m
PE3W03376-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.4 0.42 0.45 0.51 0.6 dB 0.199
PE3W03376-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.45 0.49 0.55 0.66 0.84 dB 0.232
PE3W03376-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.49 0.55 0.64 0.82 1.09 dB 0.264
PE3W03376-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.58 0.68 0.83 1.13 1.57 dB 0.328
PE3W03376-300 300 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.5 2 2.75 4.23 6.45 dB 0.968
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.15 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.2 dB
Base Weight: 0.199 pounds